2024

School Muskegon Maritime Academy

Position Superintendent

01/01/2024 - 12/31/2024

Insurance
Medical/Vision/Dental
Retirement

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Worker’s Compensation

Total Compensation including Benefits

$40,000.06

$0.00
$0.00

$2,480.00
$580.00
$42.00
$256.50
$164.01

$43,522.57





