2024

School	Muskegon Maritime Academy
Danitia.	C

Position **Superintendent**

01/01/2024 - 12/31/2024	\$40,000.06

Insurance

Medical/Vision/Dental	\$0.00
Retirement	\$0.00

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security	\$2,480.00
Employer Paid Medicare	\$580.00
Federal Unemployment Insurance	\$42.00
State Unemployment Insurance	\$256.50
Worker's Compensation	\$164.01

Total Compensation including Benefits \$43,522.57